



LEARN MORE (/OUR-PEOPLE-1)

OUR MISSION

Working in partnership with our investment community, we are committed to providing the highest quality service and strategies to both our clients and employees. As an advisory firm, our goal is to build lasting

relationships, deliver sound investment advice, and help you, our client, solidly and securely build your financial future.

Learn About Us (/our-people-1) → (/our-people-1)

Laurel Wealth Advisors is a firm built on the enduring principles of transparency, truth, and social awareness. We do not promote proprietary products, and we do not charge hidden fees. We believe that every transaction should be based on our clients' unique circumstances and in their best interest. We maintain that all client and advisor transactions should be duly anticipated, smoothly executed, accurately recorded, and easy to understand—there should never be any "surprises." We know that investing in our communities is as important as investing our assets and recognize we have a responsibility to serve our communities through social outreach, leaving a positive imprint and building a better future for all.

INVESTMENT PHILOSOPHY (/INVESTING)

WEALTH SERVICES (/ACTIONS)

Find out about our investment philosophy.

Ready to take the next step?

Learn More → (/investing)

Find Out How \rightarrow (/actions)

CLIENT LOG-IN*
(HTTPS://CLIENT.SCHWAB.COM/LOGIN/SIGNON/CUSTOMERCENTERLOGIN.ASPX?
&KC=Y&SIM=Y)

LAUREL WEALTH ADVISORS, 8008 GIRARD AVENUE, STE 330, LA JOLLA, CA 92037, U.S.A. (858) 459-1101 INFO@LAURELWA.COM (MAILTO:INFO@LAURELWA.COM)

© Laurel Wealth Advisors 2019. All rights reserved.

Legal: Form ADV (/s/LWA-ADV-2A-01-01-19v2.pdf), Privacy Policy (/s/Privacy-Policy.pdf), Business Continuity Plan (/s/LWA-Business-Continuity-Plan.pdf), Important Disclosures & Disclaimers (/important)

Investment Advisory Services offered through Laurel Wealth Advisors, Inc., a Registered Investment Adviser. The information on this website has not been approved or verified by the United States Securities and Exchange Commission or by any state securities authority; Registration as an Investment Adviser does not imply a certain level of skill or training. All investments involve risk, including the possible loss of principal.

*Laurel Wealth's website may include links to third-party websites. These links allow you to exit the Adviser's website and enter third-party websites; they are provided only as a convenience. Linked websites are not reviewed, controlled, examined, sponsored, or endorsed by Laurel Wealth. The Adviser assumes no liability for any inaccuracies, errors, or omissions in or from any data or other information provided on such pages.